Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 03 April 2023 08:24
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 13 April 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 13 April 2023.docx

Etienne Cilliers
General Manager

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 03 April 2023 08:22

To: secetary@ptabar.com

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 13 April 2023

Etienne Cilliers
General Manager

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 31 March 2023 15:35

To: Ofentse Komane <OKomane@judiciary.org.za>; Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; Nakedi Mohale <NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>;
Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 13 April 2023

Good afternoon

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 13 April 2023.



Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

13 APRIL 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (FISHER J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ofentse Komane
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6791

EMAIL ADDRESS: OKomane®@judiciary.org.za

LEOOA SERANYANA OBO MINORS VS RAF 67132/18
ABRAHAMS HJ VS RAF 48012/20
ADONIS T VS RAF 48025/20
RIKHOTSO S B VS RAF 23146/19
KABASELE M VS RAF 11936/20
RAMBAU T VS RAF 86372/19
MOKGABUKI C MOLEFI VS RAF 8038/2021
SWANEPOEL M VS RAF 20481/16
JANSENA M VS RAF 5983/2017
MASUKU B S VS RAF 58949/14
RADYND L VS RAF 78550/18
MTSHWENENG N L VS RAF 51635/16
MAKOTATR VS RAF 47703/18

LETLAPAJT VS RAF 1404/2015
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VAN DER WESTHUIZEN M J E VS RAF 55938/20
MADUNAMA VS RAF 92063/19
MARITZ J VS RAF 34360/18
ARENDSE CC VS RAF 17652/20
JOVANEM B VS RAF 33620/18
MATABANE P O VS RAF 22418/15
CHILOANE CB + 1 OTHER VS RAF 99970/15
MOHOLO M A VS RAF 27779/17
HLOPHES V VS RAF 45973/19
MAQUBELAN G VS RAF 30493/16
MAFORATD VS RAF 82689/17
MTHEMBU Z R VS RAF 9323/2019
MLANGENI J OBO MINORS VS MEC: HEALTH-GAUTENG 45409/20
MLANGENIS M VS MEC: HEALTH-GAUTENG 46791/20
WOODS J VS MEC: HEALTH-GAUTENG 88452/19
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11.

12,

13,

14.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

13 APRIL 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MOGOTSI A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thoki Magoro
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: JMagoro@judiciary.org.za

VENTER L VS RAF 87625/19
NSIBANDE M | VS RAF 44295/18
MELATSII T VS RAF 39406/18
KOOMAN U Q VS RAF 9579/2021
TENDA B VS RAF 14047/20
BOSHIELO A H VS RAF 7311/2020
MALULEKE F M VS RAF 81764/18
MAKWELA SR VS RAF 18864/18
MOTHIBAEM OBO M P VS RAF 38597/17
RAPOTU L E VS RAF 15766/14
MAGIBISELAM S VS RAF 32785/17
MAGAGULANLOBOL VS MEC: HEALTH-GAUTENG 14748/14
NGOBENI J VS RAF 62083/17
MASHELE M H VS RAF 59981/14




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MOGOROSI P VS RAF 7051/2019
ALACKPE VS RAF 80799/17
MAKABO D B VS RAF 4046/2018
COSSA | A OBO MINORS VS RAF 50062/17
KOONTHEAD | VS RAF 82402/18
EBRAHIM M VS RAF 59778/18
RATHABENG M J OBO MINOR VS RAF 1311/2019
SHOTOLO V S OBO MINOR VS RAF 19755/19
LYALLDS M VS RAF 75134/17
NGOMAJ VS RAF 42998/18
MELLODT VS RAF 43002/18
GUMEDE S VS RAF 18078/21
GONCALVESJR VS RAF 36291/21
BUTHELEZITJJ VS RAF 15117/21
MOTLOUNG M VS RAF 4410/2022
COMOSE VS RAF 64711/18
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